﻿E nco   d er   |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
I - 5 7 6
Compact Wire draw encoders
Product description
In the Compact family, the encoder is
integrated into the wire draw mechanics.
This integration provides the encoder

I - 5 8 8
Compact Wire draw encoders
Recommended accessories
Connectivity
Plug connectors and cables
Connecting cables with female connector
Figure Brief description Length
of
cable
Type Part no.
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: SSI, PUR, shielded
2 m DOL-2312-G02MLA5 2030680
7 m DOL-2312-G07MLA5 2030683
10 m DOL-2312-G10MLA5 2030686
15 m DOL-2312-G15MLA5 2030690
20 m DOL-2312-G20MLA5 2030693
25 m DOL-2312-G25MLA5 2030697
30 m DOL-2312-G30MLA5 2030700
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: SSI, suitable for drag chain, PUR, shielded, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm²
+ 2 x 0.5 mm² + 2 x 0.14 mm², Ø 7.8 mm
1.5 m DOL-2312-G1M5MA1 2029200
3 m DOL-2312-G03MMA1 2029201
5 m DOL-2312-G05MMA1 2029202
10 m DOL-2312-G10MMA1 2029203
20 m DOL-2312-G20MMA1 2029204
30 m DOL-2312-G30MMA1 2029205
Head A: female connector, M12, 8-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: incremental, suitable for drag chain, PVC, shielded, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm²,
Ø 7.0 mm
2 m DOL-1208-G02MAC1 6032866
5 m DOL-1208-G05MAC1 6032867
10 m DOL-1208-G10MAC1 6032868
20 m DOL-1208-G20MAC1 6032869
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: incremental, PUR, shielded, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm² + 2 x 0.5 mm²
+ 1 x 0.14 mm², Ø 7.8 mm 1)
2 m DOL-2312-G02MLA3 2030682
7 m DOL-2312-G07MLA3 2030685
10 m DOL-2312-G10MLA3 2030688
15 m DOL-2312-G15MLA3 2030692
20 m DOL-2312-G20MLA3 2030695
25 m DOL-2312-G25MLA3 2030699
30 m DOL-2312-G30MLA3 2030702
Head A: female connector, M23, 12-pin, straight
Head B: cable
Cable: incremental, suitable for drag chain, PUR, shielded, 4 x 2 x 0.25 mm²
+ 2 x 0.5 mm² + 1 x 0.14 mm², Ø 7.8 mm 1)
1.5 m DOL-2312-G1M5MA3 2029212
3 m DOL-2312-G03MMA3 2029213
5 m DOL-2312-G05MMA3 2029214
10 m DOL-2312-G10MMA3 2029215
20 m DOL-2312-G20MMA3 2029216
30 m DOL-2312-G30MMA3 2029217
1) Warning! Only in combination with electrical interfaces A, C, E and P.
Female connectors (ready to assemble)
Figure Brief description Type Part no.
Head A: female connector, M12, 8-pin, straight